PHASE MICRO
TEST CORE
Microwave Test Cable Assemblies
covering up to 50Ghz
O S I
The Solution Evolves
®

06
The Solution EvolvesHow to Order
PHASE MICRO E14M (40GHz)
Example :
•� �TC LH21D SMNM-1.0m = 1 meter long LH21D with SMA Male to N Male covering up to 18GHz
2.92mm Male      2.92mm Female Length (Blank) – Inches
M = meters
Part Number Configuration
Interface Table
P35 E14M  KM KF  - xx uu
CABLE ASSEMBLY LENGTH
SMA MALE CONNECTOR N MALE CONNECTOR
LOW LOSS HIGH POWER MICROWAVE CABLE : LH21 OR LH31
Length is expressed in
metric or inches for any
customized length.
See chart below for list of Interfaces
 that are available for each ends
Start with cable types :
PHASE MICRO (Armor Type)
• P35 E13M - 50GHz
• P35 E14m - 40GHz
• P35 E20 - 26.5GHz
Copyright(C) Optimum Solutions Interconnects. All Rights Reserved  |
TEST CORE (Slimmer & Double Jacket)
• TC LH13D- 50GHz
• TC LH16D - 40GHz
• TC E14 - 40GHz
• TC LH21D - 26.5GHz
• TC E31 - 18GHz
• TC LH18 - 8.5GHz
CABLE  TYPE 2.4mm
Male
2.4mm
Female
2.92mm
Male
2.92mm
Female
3.5mm
Male
3.5mm
Female
SMA
Male
SMA
Female
N
Male
N
Female
PHASE
MICRO
P35 E13M
(DC~50GHz)
 2M 2F
P35 E14M
(DC~40GHz)
 KM KF
P35 E20
(DC~26.5GHz)
 3M 3F NM
TEST
CORE
TC LH13D
(DC~50GHz)
 2M 2F
TC E14
(DC~40GHz)
 2M 2F  KM KF
TC LH16D
(DC~40GHz)
 2M 2F  KM KF SM SF
TC LH21D
(DC~26.5GHz)
SM SF NM NF
TC E31
(DC~18GHz)